
  

 
 

INSTITUTE MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE 

DEPTT. OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION  &  INDUSTRIAL TRAINING, PUNJAB 

Govt. I.T.I. (W), Near Water Tank, Phase-5, S.A.S. Nagar (MOHALI) 

Mob: 9888896676, E-MAIL itiwmohali@yahoo.com  

WEB SITE: http://www.punjabitis.gov.in 

 

 

 
 

 

SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 
 

CONTRACT AWARD NOTICE [DIRECT CONTRACT/SINGLE SOURCE SELECTION] 

 

Name of Procuring Entity : Institute mangement committee of GOVT ITI(w) Mohali . 

Name of Project : SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

 

Description of Contract : Procurement of   Colour printer 

 

  

Contract Reference Number : GEMC-511687720900430 

 

Contract Reference Date :  17/05/2024 

 

Name of Awarded Firm/Individual : ISO OFFICE AUTOMATION 

 

*Address of Awarded individual/Firm :  PHASE 11 ,SECTOR 65 A,SCO :12-13 ,2ND 

FLOOR,MOHALI,MOHALI,Mohali,PUNJAB,160062 

  

Contract Price [INR] : 40489 RS only  

 

Duration of Contract : 45 Days 

 

Summary scope of contract:skill Strengthening for industrial value enhancement  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



  

 
 

INSTITUTE MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE 

DEPTT. OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION  &  INDUSTRIAL TRAINING, PUNJAB 

Govt. I.T.I. (W), Near Water Tank, Phase-5, S.A.S. Nagar (MOHALI) 

Mob: 9888896676, E-MAIL itiwmohali@yahoo.com  

WEB SITE: http://www.punjabitis.gov.in 

 

 

 

 

 

SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 
 

CONTRACT AWARD NOTICE [DIRECT CONTRACT/SINGLE SOURCE SELECTION] 

 

Name of Procuring Entity : Institute mangement committee of GOVT ITI(w) Mohali . 

Name of Project : SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

 

Description of Contract : Procurement of   Photostate Machine  

 

  

Contract Reference Number : GEMC-511687735335308 

 

Contract Reference Date :  14/05/2024 

 

Name of Awarded Firm/Individual : ERT ENTERPRISES 

 

*Address of Awarded individual/Firm :  SCO 87 FRONT CABIN 2ND FLOOR,SECTOR    

 

     47 D,CHANDIGARH,CHANDIGARH,Chandigarh,CHANDIGARH,160047  

 

Contract Price [INR] : 169950 

 

Duration of Contract : 45 Days 

 

Summary scope of contract:skill Strengthening for industrial value enhancement  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



  

 
 

INSTITUTE MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE 

DEPTT. OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION  &  INDUSTRIAL TRAINING, PUNJAB 

Govt. I.T.I. (W), Near Water Tank, Phase-5, S.A.S. Nagar (MOHALI) 

Mob: 9888896676, E-MAIL itiwmohali@yahoo.com  

WEB SITE: http://www.punjabitis.gov.in 

 

 

 

 

 

SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 
 

CONTRACT AWARD NOTICE [DIRECT CONTRACT/SINGLE SOURCE SELECTION] 

 

Name of Procuring Entity : Institute mangement committee of GOVT ITI(w) Mohali . 

Name of Project : SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

 

Description of Contract : Procurement of  Interactive panel 

  

Contract Reference Number : GEMC-511687719582010 

 

Contract Reference Date :  26/04/2024 

 

Name of Awarded Firm/Individual : PROMARK TECHSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 

 

*Address of Awarded individual/Firm :  NH 95,CHANDIGARH LUDHIANA HIGHWAY,MORINDA 

BYEPASS,VILLAGE  

MADOLI,MORINDA,PUNJAB,140413 

 

Contract Price [INR] : 129900 

 

Duration of Contract : 45 Days 

 

Summary scope of contract:skill Strengthening for industrial value enhancement  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



  

 
 

INSTITUTE MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE 

DEPTT. OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION  &  INDUSTRIAL TRAINING, PUNJAB 

Govt. I.T.I. (W), Near Water Tank, Phase-5, S.A.S. Nagar (MOHALI) 

Mob: 9888896676, E-MAIL itiwmohali@yahoo.com  

WEB SITE: http://www.punjabitis.gov.in 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 
 

CONTRACT AWARD NOTICE [DIRECT CONTRACT/SINGLE SOURCE SELECTION] 

 

Name of Procuring Entity : Institute mangement committee of GOVT ITI(w) Mohali . 

Name of Project : SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

 

Description of Contract : Procurement of  Printer Laser (all in one) 

  

Contract Reference Number : GEMC-511687740284549 

 

Contract Reference Date :  06/05/2024 

 

Name of Awarded Firm/Individual : ISO OFFICE AUTOMATION 

 

*Address of Awarded individual/Firm :  PHASE 11 ,SECTOR 65 A,SCO :12-13 ,2ND    

 

FLOOR,MOHALI,MOHALI,Mohali,PUNJAB,160062 

 

Contract Price [INR] : 53513 Rs  only 

 

Duration of Contract : 45 Days 

 

Summary scope of contract:skill Strengthening for industrial value enhancement  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



  

 
 

INSTITUTE MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE 

DEPTT. OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION  &  INDUSTRIAL TRAINING, PUNJAB 

Govt. I.T.I. (W), Near Water Tank, Phase-5, S.A.S. Nagar (MOHALI) 

Mob: 9888896676, E-MAIL itiwmohali@yahoo.com  

WEB SITE: http://www.punjabitis.gov.in 

 

 

 

 

 

SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 
 

CONTRACT AWARD NOTICE [DIRECT CONTRACT/SINGLE SOURCE SELECTION] 

 

Name of Procuring Entity : Institute mangement committee of GOVT ITI(w) Mohali . 

Name of Project : SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

 

Description of Contract : Procurement of  Desktop Computer 

  

Contract Reference Number : GEMC-511687703778053 

 

Contract Reference Date :  02/05/2024 

 

Name of Awarded Firm/Individual : SAAR TECHNOLOGIES 

 

*Address of Awarded individual/Firm  :Plot no. 417,Industrial Area, Phase-2, 

     Ramdarbar,CHANDIGARH,CHANDIGARH,160002 

 

Contract Price [INR] : 249960 Rs  only 

 

Duration of Contract : 45 Days 

 

Summary scope of contract:skill Strengthening for industrial value enhancement  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



  

 
 

INSTITUTE MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE 

DEPTT. OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION  &  INDUSTRIAL TRAINING, PUNJAB 

Govt. I.T.I. (W), Near Water Tank, Phase-5, S.A.S. Nagar (MOHALI) 

Mob: 9888896676, E-MAIL itiwmohali@yahoo.com  

WEB SITE: http://www.punjabitis.gov.in 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 
 

CONTRACT AWARD NOTICE [DIRECT CONTRACT/SINGLE SOURCE SELECTION] 

 

Name of Procuring Entity : Institute mangement committee of GOVT ITI(w) Mohali . 

Name of Project : SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

 

Description of Contract : Procurement of  Dummy Lady 

  

Contract Reference Number : GEMC-511687769747791 

 

Contract Reference Date :  24/04/2024 

 

Name of Awarded Firm/Individual : I R TRADERS 

 

 

*Address of Awarded individual/Firm  : B-X, 563,C/O I R TRADERS, 563 BLOCK-X NEEM WALA  

CHOWK,LUDHIANA,NEEM WALA CHOWK, 

Ludhiana,PUNJAB,141001 

 

Contract Price [INR] : 8800 Rs  only 

 

Duration of Contract : 15 Days 

 

Summary scope of contract:skill Strengthening for industrial value enhancement  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



  

 
 

INSTITUTE MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE 

DEPTT. OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION  &  INDUSTRIAL TRAINING, PUNJAB 

Govt. I.T.I. (W), Near Water Tank, Phase-5, S.A.S. Nagar (MOHALI) 

Mob: 9888896676, E-MAIL itiwmohali@yahoo.com  

WEB SITE: http://www.punjabitis.gov.in 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 
 

CONTRACT AWARD NOTICE [DIRECT CONTRACT/SINGLE SOURCE SELECTION] 

 

Name of Procuring Entity : Institute mangement committee of GOVT ITI(w) Mohali . 

Name of Project : SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

 

Description of Contract : Procurement of  Dummy Men 

 

Contract Reference Number : GEMC-511687744913681 

 

Contract Reference Date :  24/04/2024 

 

Name of Awarded Firm/Individual : I R TRADERS 

 

 

*Address of Awarded individual/Firm  : B-X, 563,C/O I R TRADERS, 563 BLOCK-X NEEM WALA  

CHOWK,LUDHIANA,NEEM WALA CHOWK, 

Ludhiana,PUNJAB,141001 

 

Contract Price [INR] : 9000 Rs  only 

 

Duration of Contract : 15 Days 

 

Summary scope of contract:skill Strengthening for industrial value enhancement  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



  

 
 

INSTITUTE MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE 

DEPTT. OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION  &  INDUSTRIAL TRAINING, PUNJAB 

Govt. I.T.I. (W), Near Water Tank, Phase-5, S.A.S. Nagar (MOHALI) 

Mob: 9888896676, E-MAIL itiwmohali@yahoo.com  

WEB SITE: http://www.punjabitis.gov.in 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 
 

CONTRACT AWARD NOTICE [DIRECT CONTRACT/SINGLE SOURCE SELECTION] 

 

Name of Procuring Entity : Institute mangement committee of GOVT ITI(w) Mohali . 

Name of Project : SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

 

Description of Contract : Procurement of  Dummy Kids 

 

Contract Reference Number : GEMC-511687730057039 

 

Contract Reference Date :  24/04/2024 

 

Name of Awarded Firm/Individual : I R TRADERS 

 

 

*Address of Awarded individual/Firm  : B-X, 563,C/O I R TRADERS, 563 BLOCK-X NEEM WALA  

CHOWK,LUDHIANA,NEEM WALA CHOWK, 

Ludhiana,PUNJAB,141001 

 

Contract Price [INR] : 5400 Rs  only 

 

Duration of Contract : 15 Days 

 

Summary scope of contract:skill Strengthening for industrial value enhancement  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



  

 
 

INSTITUTE MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE 

DEPTT. OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION  &  INDUSTRIAL TRAINING, PUNJAB 

Govt. I.T.I. (W), Near Water Tank, Phase-5, S.A.S. Nagar (MOHALI) 

Mob: 9888896676, E-MAIL itiwmohali@yahoo.com  

WEB SITE: http://www.punjabitis.gov.in 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 
 

CONTRACT AWARD NOTICE [DIRECT CONTRACT/SINGLE SOURCE SELECTION] 

 

Name of Procuring Entity : Institute mangement committee of GOVT ITI(w) Mohali . 

Name of Project : SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

 

Description of Contract : Procurement of  Book Shelf 

 

Contract Reference Number : GEMC-511687769310265 

 

Contract Reference Date :  25/04/2024 

 

Name of Awarded Firm/Individual : PUNJAB TRUNK-HOUSE 

 

 

*Address of Awarded individual/Firm  : Old Grain Market,Bassi Road,Near Triveni  

     Mandir,Sirhind,PUNJAB,140406 

Contract Price [INR] : 53600 Rs  only 

 

Duration of Contract : 15 Days 

 

Summary scope of contract:skill Strengthening for industrial value enhancement  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



  

 
 

INSTITUTE MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE 

DEPTT. OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION  &  INDUSTRIAL TRAINING, PUNJAB 

Govt. I.T.I. (W), Near Water Tank, Phase-5, S.A.S. Nagar (MOHALI) 

Mob: 9888896676, E-MAIL itiwmohali@yahoo.com  

WEB SITE: http://www.punjabitis.gov.in 

 

 

 

SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

Contract Award Notice [CAN] 

Name of Procuring Entity :Institute mangement committee of GOVT ITI(w) Mohali . 

Name of Project: SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 
 
Description of Contract: Procurement of interactive Smart Board 
 
Contract Reference Number: GEMC-511687712396154 
 
Contract Reference Date: 15/04/2024 
 
Duration of Contract: 90 
 
Procurement Method: RFQ 
  
 
Awarded Bidder(s): 
 
INDIAN SEWING MACHINE 
 
Address:433/69/1,NEW RAMNAGAR CAMPBELL ROAD,CAMPBELL ROAD  

 

BALAGANJ,BALAGANJ,Lucknow,UTTAR PRADESH,226003 

 
Country : INDIA 

BID PRICE AT OPENING [INR] :218000 

EVALUATED BID PRICE [INR] :  217400 

SIGNED CONTRACT PRICE [INR] :  217400 

 

 


